28-09-2015
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
 fo

w
w
w
.e
le
sa
.c
o
m
•
28-09-2015
HCK.
Code Description f d A B C L l1 l2 r d'-0.2 f'
C#
[Nm]
111001 HCK.76-M10 76 M10 20 33 33 113 35.5 42 18.5 10.5 76 ±0.2 12 183
111011 HCK.127-M12 127 M12 20 33 33 164 46.5 71 18.5 12.5 127±0.5 12 220
111021 HCK.176-M12 176 M12 20 33 33 213 46.5 120 18.5 12.5 176±0.5 12 250
111031 HCK.254-M12 254 M12 20 33 33 291 46.5 198 18.5 12.5 254±0.5 12 298
111041 HCK.381-M12 381 M12 20 33 33 418 46.5 325 18.5 12.5 381±0.5 12 377
111051 HCK.508-M12 508 M12 20 33 33 545 46.5 452 18.5 12.5 508±0.5 12 455
HCK-NP
Code Description f d A B C L l1 l2 r d'-0.2 f'
C#
[Nm]